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COSMECEUTICALS






TO








August 23, 2011 

SALES OFFICE 






Sofia

REXAM Dispensing Systems






Quai Gallieni

92156 SURESNES Cedex

ATTN:  Mrs. Isabelle Pouessel 
PURCHASE ORDER

	ORDER DETAIL

	Material Number
	Description
	Order quantity
	Price 

per 1000 units/EUR
	

	10000455
	FLAC D32 ATMO 60 ML BLC 4462 NU
	50 000 PC
	119.88
	5994.00

	20009229
	SP34D 230 SOF ATMO 60 ML CAP H40 NAT SAT
	50 000 PC
	232.23
	11611.50

	20044446
	UPPER PART NEA AIRLESSDIAMETER 35 MM, WHITE
	10 000 PC
	Total: 408/1000 pc 
	4080.00

	20044470
	BOTTLE NEA AIRLESS 30 MLDIAMETER 35 MM,WHITE, NO DECORATION
	10 000 PC
	
	

	10000120
	FLACON/SF 98 3618/3B/PP//BLANC/-//30ML/B
	15 000 PC
	127.25
	1908.75

	20039409
	SP34D 230 SOF ATMO 30 ML CAP H35 NAT SAT
	15 000 PC
	252.43
	3786.45


                                                                           Total: 27 380.70 EUR      

Terms of Delivery: EXW LACROST
Invoice details:

Biotrade Bulgaria Ltd.

11, 20th April Street

Sofia, Bulgaria

VAT No: BG131498703
Prepared by:






Approved by:
Eleonora Mitova





Evgenia Naidenova
Biotrade Bulgaria Ltd.

24 Vartopo Street

Mladost 1 distr.,

1797 Sofia,

Bulgaria
Биотрейд България ООД

1797 София, Младост І, ул. Въртопо № 24

тел./факс: +359 2 8685572, www.biotrade-bg.com
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